## 

- Please join us in our efforts to establish a new award in Professor Andreas Acrivos' honor, an influential and inspiring leader in the field of chemical engineering. (This award will be endowed and permanently restricted once it reaches a minimum amount of \$50,000.)
- Your donation to the Andreas Acrivos Award for Professional Progress in Chemical Engineering will allow us to recognize a chemical engineer under the age of 45 each year, who has contributed to the field of chemical engineering in one of the following ways:
  - A theoretical discovery or development of a new principle
  - Development of a new process or product
  - An invention or development of new equipment
  - Distinguished service rendered to the field or profession
- All donors to the award will be recognized nationally each year by the American Institute of Chemical Engineers.
- Spending of the endowment will be in accordance with guidelines of prudence established by NYPMIFA.

Ma a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a	C- Call the AIChE Member Service Center @ 1-800-242-4363 or 1-203-702-7660 (outside the US) By Fax: Fax completed form with credit card information to: 1-646-495-1505
I would like to honor Andreas Acrivos by enclosing a gift of:	
□ \$1,000 □ \$1,500 □ \$2,000 □	\$2,500 🔲 \$5,000 🔲 \$ Other
Pledge Option: Pledged gift of \$ to be paid in scheduled payments of (please choose one):	
<ul> <li>Two-time annual payment in the amount of \$</li> <li>Three-time annual payment in the amount of \$</li> <li>Four-time annual payment in the amount of \$</li> </ul>	
The acknowledgement of donation should be sent to:	
Name:	
Address:City:	
State:Zip:	Phone:
Email:	
Check enclosed (check payable to AIChE F	Foundation, please specify for Andreas Acrivos Award)
Please charge to my credit card:	Name:
🗌 MasterCard 🗌 Visa	Address:
Discover	